

2024 CONFEDERATE HERITAGE RIDE RECISTRATION FORM

REGISTRATION FORM
Proudly presented by Sons of Confederate Veterans - Secession Camp #4, Charleston, SC



Ride on Saturday, September 21, 2024

The Confederate Heritage Ridge is motorcycle ride that takes place in the beautiful Lowcountry of South Carolina. Riders travel to three different stops and learn about our Confederate History and Heritage from SCV Members and re-enactors. Total distance is approximately 100 miles and takes about 3 hours to complete. An after-party is included in ticket price featuring food music entertainment & door prizes. A grand prize drawing will be held for all riders & passengers who complete all stops.

is included in ticket price featuring food, music, entertainment & door prizes. A grand prize	e drawing will be neid for all riders & passengers who complete all stops.
REQUIRED INFO: (Please Print Legible)	Fee Schedule (check all that apply) Cost Amount
Driver Name:	Single Rider Only Ticket 1 x \$25 \$
Driver's Date of Birth: / / Must be 21 yrs. old.	Rider with Passenger Ticket 1 x \$45 \$
Street Address:	ADD-ONS
CityStateZip	Premium Package: Driver + \$25 \$
Email*	Premium Package: Passenger + \$25 \$
Passenger Name:	Note: Only a Limited Amount of PREMIUM Tickets Available.
Passenger Date of Birth: / Under 18?	If you would like to make an extra donation to the CAUSE!
Note: Passengers under 18 must have parent or guardian sign waiver. Y or N?	OPTIONAL EXTRA DONATION AMOUNT \$ ABATE Members Receive \$5 OFF \$
PRE-REGISTRATION BONUS! If you pre-register by mail and it is received by SEPT. 19, 2024, you	ABATE Members Receive \$5 OFF \$ ABATE #
will receive a commemorative event T-shirt at no extra cost.	Credit Card Convenience Fee ADD \$2 \$
(Note: Additional T-shirts will be available FOR SALE on day of event if you do not pre-register)	SUM UP ABOVE - TOTAL DUE \$
Driver (Circle 1 only) S M LG XL 2X 3X	Note: Make Checks out to: Secession Camp #4
Passenger (Circle 1 only) S M LG XL 2X 3X	Mail to: CHR, 103 Kingsbridge Dr, Goose Creek, SC 29445
ATTENTION: ALL confirmations, notifications & updates, and changes to schedule notices will be sent by *EMAIL ONLY, so please provide an valid email address. QUESTIONS? Call 843-330-7421 or email info@heritageride.org. To register ONLINE or download forms, go to http://www.heritageride.org	
PREMIUM PACKAGE AVAILABLE! A limited number of premium packages will be	available which includes EXTRA CONFEDERATE SWAG!
Confederate Flag Travel Bag 15" x 19" (\$15 value), 6 Beer Tickets (\$12 value - must be 2 available), 18" x 18" Stick Battle Flag, and more! HELP SUPPORT THE CAUSE AND S	
PRE-REGISTER IN PERSON: Sign up in person before event at Low Country Harley I	Davidson, 4707 Dorchester Rd, North Charleston, SC 29405 on
Sat. Sept. 7th from 10 am to 4 pm OR Sat. Sept. 14th from 10 am to 4 pm.	
ON THE DAY OF RIDE: The day of the ride, participants will need to be at Low Country Harley Davidson from 9:00 to 11 AM to receive their ride packet or to register. Each rider will receive Souvenir Ride Booklet with Directions, Souvenir Ride Pin, Meal Token for Afterparty, and Participation Wristband. Three ride groups will leave out at 30 minute intervals at 10 AM, 10:30 AM and 11:00 AM. Ride groups will be lead by lead rider who knows the route. Riders may join any ride group or solo-ride at your own pace. Complete directions and QR reader codes for Google Maps will be provided. Last Bike out by 11:30 AM.	
AFTERPARTY: An after-party will take place after ride until 6 pm. A BBQ Plate with fixing will be served with iced tea & water. Beer tickets will be available for purchase (21 & Up). Entertainment will include Music & Dancing, Door Prizes, Contests, 50/50 Raffle, and a Grand Prize Drawing.	
The waiver MUST be signed prior to participating in the event and every participant (driver and passenger) must sign the waiver prior to participation. A PARTICIPATION FORM STATEMENT OF RESPONSIBILITY, RELEASE AND WAIVER OF LIABILITY AND INDEMNITY AGREEMENT You are VOLUNTARILY requesting participation in the CONFEDERATE HERITAGE RIDE herein referred to as CONFEDERATE HERITAGE RIDE, per Secession Camp 4. CONFEDERATE HERITAGE RIDE is a Secession Camp 4 chartered event for promoting heritage using the sport of recreational motorcycle driving. All events surrounding are sanctioned by the SECESSION CAMP 4. This sanction does not indicate that events, or any integral part of the events (i.e., locations, roads, etc.) have been inspected or approved by SECESSION CAMP 4 or CONFEDERATE RATE HERITAGE RIDE, nor does it indicate that the officials have been trained or accredited by the SECESSION CAMP 4 or CONFEDERATE HERITAGE RIDE, nor does it indicate that your safety has been warranted by any SECESSION CAMP 4 or CONFEDERATE HERITAGE RIDE authority.	
MOTORSPORTS ARE INHERENTLY DANGEROUS!!!	
RIDE AT YOUR OWN RISK!! You should take part in SECESSION CAMP 4 / CONFEDERATE HERITAGE RIDE events based solely on your own assessment of your abilities. Events may traverse public property, private lands, and public roads, and SECESSION CAMP 4 / CONFEDERATE HERITAGE RIDE is not responsible for their condition or of your motorcycle and protective apparel. If you have entered a CONFEDERATE HERITAGE RIDE event and you have determined it to be unsafe or beyond your abilities, it is your responsibility to cease competition.	
SECESSION CAMP 4 DOES NOT PROVIDE MEDICAL INSURANCE.	
SECESSION CAMP 4 urges you not to compete in the CONFEDERATE HERITAGE RIDE without a adequate insurance.	dequate medical insurance coverage. It is your responsibility to determine if you have
READ CAREFULLY. THI	IS IS A RELEASE.
I HEREBY RELEASE, WAIVE, COVENANT NOT TO SUE AND DISCHARGE the promoter, participants, participating heritage organizations, sanctioning organization or any subdivision thereof, road/track operator, road/track owner, officials, vehicle owners, riders, any persons in any restricted area, promoters, sponsors, advertisers, LAND OWNERS, lessees of premises used to conduct the event and each of them, their officers and employees, all for the purposes therein referred to as "Releasees", from all liability to the undersigned, my personal representatives, assigns, heirs employees, all for the purposes therein referred to as "Releasees", from all liability to the undersigned, my personal representatives, assigns, heirs and next of kin for any and all loss or damage and any claim or any demand on account of any injury to the participant include ed, but not limited to, death whether caused by the negligence of the "Releasees", or otherwise while I am in or upon the restricted area and/or competing, practicing, and officiating in, observing, working and/or setting up for an event, or for ANY purpose participating in the event. This will also include camping out or use of rented land, by CONFEDERATE HERITAGE RIDE, for the purpose of practice or social events.	
Signature (in ink)	Date
Passenger (in ink)	
MINORS NEED PARENT OR GUARDIAN SIGNATURE (ANY PARTI	
Parent or Guardian (in ink)	Date